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Stardard Color:White Painted,PVD Brushed,PVD Brushed Gray,PVD Brushed Golden

Product Features

¢ Slim, compact, modern look ideal for professional washroom.

¢ Fitted with an anti bacterial HEPA filter to ensure the air
used to dry users hands is as clean and hygienic as possible.

« Despite its compact size, it features a high airspeed of 95m/s,
reducing drying time to just 10-15 seconds.

¢ All operating systems are integrated within the panel for

easy maintenance.

e Super smart, its ECO Air Sensor will detect the ambient
temperature of your washroom, then automatically
adjust the airflow temperature to keep running costs
right down.

¢ Equipped wth a green/blue front indicator light which
consequently provides a visible indication of operation.

«Made from durable ABS for easy installation and superior
vandal resistance. Features excellent build quality and
robust protection against damage.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) W x H x D
Cover thickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

ABS
220-240V
50/60Hz
950W
400W
30000
Class Il
6.0A
95m/s
275x245x100
3mm
0-40°C
2.1kgs
72

IPX3

60s

‘ 100mm ‘ 275mm
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