















Stardard Color:White Painted,PVD Brushed,PVD Brushed Gray,PVD Brushed Golden

## **Product Features**

- Slim, compact, modern look ideal for professional washroom.
- Fitted with an anti bacterial HEPA filter to ensure the air used to dry users hands is as clean and hygienic as possible.
- Despite its compact size, it features a high airspeed of 95m/s, reducing drying time to just 10-15 seconds.
- All operating systems are integrated within the panel for easy maintenance.

- Super smart, its ECO Air Sensor will detect the ambient temperature of your washroom, then automatically adjust the airflow temperature to keep running costs right down.
- Equipped wth a green/blue front indicator light which consequently provides a visible indication of operation.
- Made from durable ABS for easy installation and superior vandal resistance. Features excellent build quality and robust protection against damage.

## **Technical Specification**

Body Material	ABS
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	950W
Motor Power	400W
RPM	30000
Electrical Lsolation	Class II
Current	6.0A
Air Speed	95m/s
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	275x245x100
Cover thickness	3mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	0-40°C
Net Weight	2.1kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	72
Water Splash Proof	IPX3
Auto Cutoff	60s



